Version with fixed cable
Version with connector
P3MB D K L M N O P AF R
1 bar...5 bar 25 12 101 M12x1.5 5 6.5 - 22 -
with cable connection 10 bar...2 000 bar 25 12 112 M12x1.5 5 6.5 - 27 -with cable connection
3 000 bar 25 20 129 M20x1.5 5 6.5 17.5 27 3
1bar...5 bar 25 12 85 M12x1.5 5 - - 22 -
with plug connection 10 bar...2 000 bar 25 12 97 M12x1.5 5 - - 27 -with plug connection

M ∅∅ NP
48
Cable socket HK6S
B0393-3.0 en
D
at
a
S
he
et
Inexpensive standard versions available from stock:
Measuring range, 0 bar... Ordering details
Cable connection
3 m cable, unterminated
HS6P (plug connection)
10 bar 1-P3MB/10BAR 1-P3MBP/10BAR
20 bar 1-P3MB/20BAR 1-P3MBP/20BAR
50 bar 1-P3MB/50BAR 1-P3MBP/50BAR
100 bar 1-P3MB/100BAR 1-P3MBP/100BAR
200 bar 1-P3MB/200BAR 1-P3MBP/200BAR
500 bar 1-P3MB/500BAR 1-P3MBP/500BAR
1000 bar 1-P3MB/1000BAR 1-P3MBP/1000BAR
2000 bar 1-P3MB/2000BAR 1-P3MBP/2000BAR
3000 bar 1-P3MB/3000BAR 1-P3MBP/3000BAR
Pin assignment
- BK (black)
+ BU (blue)
- GY (grey)